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	高 一 女 800 公尺  得獎名單

	名次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	班級
	室一善
	室一真
	綜一善
	土一善
	廣一真
	美一真

	姓名
	鄭子萱
	林姿吟
	趙虹如
	蔡嘉心
	宋雨晴
	李怡樺

	成績
	3’25”57
	3’26”25
	3’26”94
	3’27”16
	3’32”42
	3’35”96


	高 二 女 800 公尺  得獎名單

	名次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	班級
	室二真
	訊二真
	美二真
	綜二善
	室二善
	室二真

	姓名
	曾品穎
	林春秀
	陳若婷
	楊筑雲
	鄭宇雯
	黃于真

	成績
	3’07”70
	3’09”06
	3’15”06
	3’24”46
	3’29”33
	3’29”79


	高 三 女 800 公尺  得獎名單

	名次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	班級
	土三善
	訊三善
	綜三善
	室三真
	室三真
	室三善

	姓名
	莊依潔
	吳婉蓉
	吳孟潔
	史巧慧
	洪藝倛
	吳宜潔

	成績
	3’54”40
	3’57”49
	3’58”03
	3’58”82
	4’01”97
	4’01”98


	高 一 男 800 公尺  得獎名單

	名次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	班級
	土一真
	料一真
	土一真
	土一善
	建一真
	會一真

	姓名
	劉哲源
	莊翔瑋
	曾勇一
	李昱瑋
	龍翊文
	李書維

	成績
	2’45”76
	2’48”16
	2’49”00
	2’50”67
	2’55”79
	2’57”79


	高 二 男 800 公尺  得獎名單

	名次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	班級
	綜二仁
	土二真
	電二真
	綜二美
	訊二真
	綜二善

	姓名
	王健豪
	羅上傑
	李文中
	翁品傑
	葉旭庭
	邱玉麟

	成績
	2’32”66
	2’33”54
	2’33”89
	2’34”13
	2’34”73
	2’35”37


	高 三 男 800 公尺  得獎名單

	名次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	班級
	料三真
	建三真
	綜三善
	訊三善
	綜三善
	土三善

	姓名
	蔡政廷
	王邦聖
	吳至正
	馬善宣
	張景翔
	謝翔宇

	成績
	2’34”08
	2’40”80
	2’41”35
	2’43”71
	2’44”35
	2’44”82


